FLR INDUSTRIAL
MARKETING
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2026
FLR INDUSTRIAL MARKETING2
WELCOME TO
OUR PRODUCT
CATALOG

SIZE AVAILABLE
O-RINGS
HOW TO ORDER
APPLICATIONS
✔ Hydraulic cylinders
✔ Excavators & heavy
equipment
✔ Industrial machinery
✔ Mobile hydraulics
SIZE RANGE (VITON)
MEASUREMENT MIN MAX
INSIDE DIAMETER V002.57 mm V149.60 mm
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 005.14 mm 161.00 mm
THICKNESS 01.78 mm 05.70 mm
1.Send your ID × OD × Width
2.Specify application &
pressure
3.Confirm quantity
4.We’ll quote & we ship
nationwide
TYPE LIP USES SIZE AVAILABILITY
VC Single Light duty sealing Limited
TC / TCR
Double
w/Spring
General oil sealing Available
TAY
Double
w/Spring
Dusty
environment
sealing
Limited
HTCR
Double
w/Spring
High temperature
sealing
Limited
HTB29R
Double
w/Spring
Heavy duty
sealing
Limited
SIZE AVAILABLE
9
PRODUCT LIST
FLR INDUSTRIAL MARKETING
TYPES AVAILABLE
OIL SEAL
✔ Motors & gearboxes
✔ Pumps &
compressors
✔ Automotive engines
& transmissions
✔ Industrial machinery
1.Send your ID × OD × Width
2.Specify application &
pressure
3.Confirm quantity
4.We’ll quote & we ship
nationwide
SIZE RANGE AVAILABLE
TYPE
INSIDE DIAMETER OUTSIDE DIAMETER THICKNESS
MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX
VC 008 mm 008 mm 014 mm 014 mm 04 mm 04 mm
TC/TCR 010 mm 100 mm 022 mm 114 mm 07 mm 13 mm
TAY 027 mm 077 mm 043 mm 102 mm 09 mm 10/19 mm
HTCR 027 mm 050 mm 043 mm 068 mm 09 mm 09 mm
HTB29R 058 mm 058 mm 103 mm 103 mm 11/19 mm 11/19 mm
HOW TO ORDER
APPLICATIONS
SIZE RANGE
MEASUREMENT MIN MAX
Inside Diameter 040.00 mm 135.00 mm
Outside Diameter 045.00 mm 140.00 mm
Thickness 15.00 mm 35.00 mm
VARIANTS AVAILABLE
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE AVAILABLE
APPLICATIONS
MATL USES FEATURES SIZE
AVAILABILITY
PHE
Prevents dirt,
dust, and
moisture from
entering the
cylinder
Extends service
life of rod and
piston seals
Available
10
PRODUCT LIST
FLR INDUSTRIAL MARKETING
WEAR RING
1.Send your ID × OD × Width
2.Specify application & pressure
3.Confirm quantity
4.We’ll quote & we ship
nationwide
✔ Excavators & heavy
equipment
✔ Outdoor hydraulic cylinders
✔ Agricultural machinery
✔ Mobile hydraulics
VARIANT MATL USES FEATURES SIZE
AVAILABILITY
GSF DC12
High-
pressure,
double-acting
hydraulic
cylinders
High  wear
resistance, Low
friction, excellent
wear resistance,
long service
lifelong service
life
Available
SPG DC12
Medium to
high pressure
applications
Stable sealing
performance,
suitable for
heavy-duty
cylinders
Available
SPGW DC12
High pressure
with side load